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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Gordon136
AGS

8.750 9.100 8.3509.200 35.400
1 3 3 9 1 

1 

Jayla Chase107
AGS

8.050 9.425 8.5509.250 35.275
10 1 1T 6 2 

2 

Caytlin Petrova183
AGS

8.100 9.025 8.7009.250 35.075
8T 4 1T 3T 3 

3 

Allison Newell176
AGS

8.700 8.425 8.6509.050 34.825
2 9 4 5 4 

4 

Izzabella Plont188
AGS

8.250 8.975 8.3008.600 34.125
6 5 7 10T 5 

5 

Di Ki To414
Precision

8.450 8.600 8.3008.450 33.800
3T 7 9 10T 6 

6 

Sara Gardner329
Los Alamos

8.100 9.150 8.9007.500 33.650
8T 2 13 1 7T

7T

Sofia Rios402
Precision

8.450 8.400 8.7008.100 33.650
3T 10 10 3T 7T

7T

Ashley Harjo142
AGS

8.300 8.875 8.4007.850 33.425
5 6 11 7T 9 

9 

Aria Warner346
Los Alamos

7.900 8.450 7.9009.000 33.250
11 8 5 13 10 

10 

Althea Compton356
Precision

7.600 7.850 8.7508.525 32.725
12 13 8 2 11 

11 

Lillith Clark355
Precision

7.500 7.900 8.2008.900 32.500
13 12 6 12 12T

12T

Jaelyn Gonzales289
High Altitude

8.200 8.250 8.4007.650 32.500
7 11 12 7T 12T

12T
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